
 
 

RESULTS SHEET 

8th Winter WINDSOR    

Saturday 6th October 2019 

 

Tournament Organiser: Bryan Haynes,   tournaments@belvoirarchers.co.uk 

Judges:   Mario Stankovic & Martin Jones (Field Captain) 

Lord Paramount:  Nikki Cade 

Weather:   Overcast, some sun and calm 

Venue    Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN 

Round Shot   Windsor  

 

AWARDS 

GENTS COMPOUND 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Kah Chung Chan Beeston Rylands Archers 1044918 108 106 968 77 

Daeron Meredith Bowmen of Bruntwood 953399 108 106 968 73 

Tony Drabble Belvoir Archers 1053017 108 102 960 46 
 

LADIES COMPOUND 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers 1043582 108 99 954 50 

Amanda Davidson Lincoln Archers 2131777 108 96 946 24 

Paige Jones Belvoir Archers 2100900 108 91 938 36 
 

GENTS RECURVE 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers 2033536 108 83 922 32 

David  Parker Burton Joyce Archers 2044428 108 79 906 40 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce Archers 1014566 108 80 904 30 
 

LADIES RECURVE 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Helen Faulkner Lincoln Archers 2022894 108 69 886 27 

Emma Thomason Wilford Bowmen 971856 109 54 848 19 

Lynn Fisher Silver Spoon 1009587 108 61 842 16 
 

GENTS LONGBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Paul Garner Pastures COA 1047024 104 16 566  

Roger Sale AGB Direct 948403 86 9 452  

Vic Tindell KLAC 2124396 45 5 207 2 
  



 
       

GENTS BAREBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Norman Sheriff Abbeydale Archers 3012589 88 10 462 2 

       

LADIES BAREBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Tracey Keen Abbeydale Archers 2084507 108 23 664 4 

Helen Bundy Beeston Ryland Archers 2025772 107 2 639 5 

Mandie Elson Newark Castle Archers 2086455 101 17 567 6 

       

GENTS FLATBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Philip Jones Bowmen of Glen 2133632 38 2 142 2 
 

 

LADIES HANDICAP 

Name Club AGB No SCORE 
HANDICAP 
Allowance 

ADJUSTED  
SCORE 

Amanda Davidson Lincoln Archers 2131777 946 467 1513 
 

GENTS HANDICAP 

Name Club AGB No SCORE 
HANDICAP 
Allowance 

ADJUSTED  
SCORE 

Norman Sherriff Abbeydale Archers 2131777 462 1038 1500 
 

 

WORST WHITE 

PATRICK HARTLAND 
 

BEST LONGBOW GOLD 

VIC TINDELL 
 

 

  



 
 

Full results sheet 

 

GENTS COMPOUND 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Kah Chung Chan Beeston Rylands Archers 1044918 108 106 968 77 

Daeron Meredith Bowmen of Bruntwood 953399 108 106 968 73 

Tony Drabble Belvoir Archers 1053017 108 102 960 46 

Vince Evans Bowmen of Rutland 2122028 108 99 954 69 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 1043583 108 93 938 52 

Ricky  Alliss Bowmen of Rutland 2136625 108 88 932 46 

Peter Sanderson Belvoir Archers 2057138 108 92 924 67 

John Fisher Silver Spoon 1019404 108 76 898 31 

Dean  Poyser Burton Joyce Archers 2127909 107 74 895 40 

Michael Thomason Wilford Bowmen 944346 108 71 888 30 

       

LADIES COMPOUND 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers 1043582 108 99 954 50 

Amanda Davidson Lincoln Archers 2131777 108 96 946 24 

Paige Jones Belvoir Archers 2100900 108 91 938 36 

       

GENTS RECURVE 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers 2033536 108 83 922 32 

David  Parker Burton Joyce Archers 2044428 108 79 906 40 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce Archers 1014566 108 80 904 30 

Steve Attwood Wilford Bowmen 100227 108 69 880 29 

Stephen  Mansell Lincoln Archers 3015017 108 59 858 19 

Steve Keen Abbeydale Archers 2071609 108 51 834 20 

John Johnson Belvoir Archers 1027525 106 56 832 9 

David  Worth Belvoir Archers 2061061 108 48 790 14 

Patrick Hartland Abbeydale Archers 2137776 108 58 762 5 

Richard Carter Lincoln Archers 3028751 103 17 585  
Graham Watkings Belvoir Archers  105 12 553 3 

Graham Nixon Belvoir Archers  88 11 442 1 

Geoff  Evans Lincoln Archers 1062230   DNS  

       

LADIES RECURVE 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Helen Faulkner Lincoln Archers 2022894 108 69 886 27 

Emma Thomason Wilford Bowmen 971856 109 54 848 19 

Lynn Fisher Silver Spoon 1009587 108 61 842 16 

Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers 2086392 108 47 822 11 

Lizzie Eyres Beeston Rylands Archers 2106290 108 39 802 15 
  



 
 

GENTS LONGBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Paul Garner Pastures COA 1047024 104 16 566  

Roger Sale AGB Direct 948403 86 9 452  

Vic Tindell KLAC 2124396 45 5 207 2 

       

GENTS BAREBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Norman Sheriff Abbeydale Archers 3012589 88 10 462 2 

       

LADIES BAREBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Tracey Keen Abbeydale Archers 2084507 108 23 664 4 

Helen Bundy Beeston Ryland Archers 2025772 107 2 639 5 

Mandie Elson Newark Castle Archers 2086455 101 17 567 6 

       

GENTS FLATBOW 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Philip Jones Bowmen of Glen 2133632 38 2 142 2 
 

 

Event kindly Sponsored by Custom Built Archery 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 


